
 Page 1 of 1 
 

 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
   DOA OFFICE CONSOLIDATION 
Project Name:   1ST FLOOR BUILDOUT   Contract Administrator:    T. Magno    
 
Specification No.:           42140    Lead Department:     Aviation    
 

Conference Date:        Tuesday, December 6, 2005  Conference Location: O'Hare CFO, Bldg. 500. Conf. Rm. 2 

Attendee Name  Company E-mail Address Telephone No. 

Gary Marcantelli Egizll Electric Chicago GMarcantelli@eeiholdiing.com (630) 617-8899 
Dave Rudnick R. Rudnick daverrco@aol.com (847) 537-5900 
T. Arda Cotuk G.F. Structures cotuk@gfstructres.com (773) 626-4122 
Mark Stromberg M & M Mstromberg@mueller.com (312) 432-4180 
Rich Weigel NCI MilesAckman@NorthwestContractors.net  (847) 683-0550 
David Poynton Castle djpoynton@sbcglobal.net (708) 339-2600 
Robert Dawson DOA rdawson@cityofchicago.org (773) 686-3060 
Mike R einersman NWR mreinersman@NWRConstruction.com (630) 230-9240 
Erik Hillstrom NEW mreinersman@NWRConstruction.com (630) 230-9240 
Palis Greg DOA/Contracts AVO0984@cityofchicago.org (773) 894-2402 
Tom Magno Department of Procurement Services  tmagno@ciityofchicago.org  (312) 744-4941 
Jamie Noe CARE JNoe@CARE-CM.org (773) 894-3694 
R. Avgoustassis CARE AVO7015@ciityofchicago.org (773) 894-4902 
Tiffany Green OMP OM00019@cityofchicago.org (773) 557-4847 
David M. Maddia DGS DMadia@cityofchicago.org  (312) 744-0447 
K. Gary Goldsmith CARE Gary.Goldsmith@CARE-CM.org (773) 894-3682 
Mark A. Leipold CARE/Safety Makr.Leipold@CARE-CM.org (7730 442-4952 

 
 


